
Skyline Ridership Summary

Day Date Riders Monthly
Wed 11/1/2023 3,547

Thu 11/2/2023 3,301

Fri 11/3/2023 3,313

Sat 11/4/2023 2,892

Sun 11/5/2023 2,123

Mon 11/6/2023 3,205

Tue 11/7/2023 2,683

Wed 11/8/2023 3,411

Thu 11/9/2023 3,267

Fri 11/10/2023 2,518

Sat 11/11/2023 2,412

Sun 11/12/2023 2,237

Mon 11/13/2023 3,187

Tue 11/14/2023 3,243

Wed 11/15/2023 3,445

Thu 11/16/2023 3,479

Fri 11/17/2023 3,273

Sat 11/18/2023 2,289

Sun 11/19/2023 1,930

Mon 11/20/2023 3,103

Tue 11/21/2023 3,435

Wed 11/22/2023 3,513

Thu 11/23/2023 1,185

Fri 11/24/2023 2,760

Sat 11/25/2023 2,459

Sun 11/26/2023 2,083

Mon 11/27/2023 3,293

Tue 11/28/2023 3,165

Wed 11/29/2023 2,818

Thu 11/30/2023 3,126
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